



City of Bothell

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
BIDDING RESULTS
FOR
BOTHELL CORRIDOR AND CITYWIDE SAFETY PROJECTS

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: Bothell Corridor and Citywide Safety Projects

Total Cost Estimate: \$ 517,319.00

Civil Construction Services, Inc.

Trinity Contractors, Inc.

Kamins Construction

Award Construction, Inc.

Bianchi Construction

A-1 Landscaping & Construction, Inc.

Global Contractors, LLC

Total Bid: \$ 564,632.00

Total Bid: \$ 567,554.45

Total Bid: \$ 612,895.22

Total Bid: \$ 631,194.10

Total Bid: \$ 683,187.94

Total Bid: \$ 684,452.00

Total Bid: \$ 694,904.20

Table with columns: No., Spec Sctn, Bid Item Description, Qty., Unit Measure, Engineer's Cost Estimate (Unit Price, Total Cost), Civil Construction Services, Inc., Trinity Contractors, Inc., Kamins Construction, Award Construction, Inc., Bianchi Construction, A-1 Landscaping & Construction, Inc., Global Contractors, LLC. Includes subtotals for Bid Schedule A.

Table with columns: No., Spec Sctn, Bid Item Description, Qty., Unit Measure, Engineer's Cost Estimate (Unit Price, Total Cost), Civil Construction Services, Inc., Trinity Contractors, Inc., Kamins Construction, Award Construction, Inc., Bianchi Construction, A-1 Landscaping & Construction, Inc., Global Contractors, LLC. Includes subtotals for Bid Schedule B.

| Bid Schedule B: Citywide Improvements | | | | Engineer's Cost Estimate | | Civil Construction Services, Inc. | | Trinity Contractors, Inc. | | Kamins Construction | | Award Construction, Inc. | | Bianchi Construction | | A-1 Landscaping & Construction, Inc. | | Global Contractors, LLC | | |
|--|-----------|-----------------------------|------|--------------------------|------------|-----------------------------------|------------|---------------------------|------------|---------------------|------------|--------------------------|------------|----------------------|------------|--------------------------------------|------------|-------------------------|------------|---------------|
| No. | Spec Sctn | Bid Item Description | Qty. | Unit Measure | Unit Price | Total Cost | Unit Price | Total Cost | Unit Price | Total Cost | Unit Price | Total Cost | Unit Price | Total Cost | Unit Price | Total Cost | Unit Price | Total Cost | Unit Price | Total Cost |
| B-40 | 8-22 | Plastic Line, 8" | 22 | LF | \$ 2.50 | \$ 55.00 | \$ 2.00 | \$ 44.00 | \$ 5.75 | \$ 126.50 | \$ 5.25 | \$ 115.50 | \$ 6.00 | \$ 132.00 | \$ 4.60 | \$ 101.20 | \$ 2.00 | \$ 44.00 | \$ 4.20 | \$ 92.40 |
| B-41 | 8-22 | Plastic Stop Line, 24" | 57 | LF | \$ 11.00 | \$ 627.00 | \$ 9.00 | \$ 513.00 | \$ 9.49 | \$ 540.93 | \$ 8.66 | \$ 493.62 | \$ 9.50 | \$ 541.50 | \$ 11.49 | \$ 654.84 | \$ 8.00 | \$ 456.00 | \$ 10.49 | \$ 597.93 |
| B-42 | 8-22 | Plastic Crosswalk Line, 24" | 440 | LF | \$ 11.00 | \$ 4,840.00 | \$ 9.00 | \$ 3,960.00 | \$ 9.49 | \$ 4,175.60 | \$ 8.66 | \$ 3,810.40 | \$ 9.50 | \$ 4,180.00 | \$ 13.80 | \$ 6,072.00 | \$ 8.00 | \$ 3,520.00 | \$ 12.60 | \$ 5,544.00 |
| B-43 | 8-22 | Curb Paint | 380 | LF | \$ 5.00 | \$ 1,900.00 | \$ 2.00 | \$ 760.00 | \$ 1.67 | \$ 634.60 | \$ 1.52 | \$ 577.60 | \$ 1.65 | \$ 627.00 | \$ 3.45 | \$ 1,311.00 | \$ 1.50 | \$ 570.00 | \$ 3.15 | \$ 1,197.00 |
| B-44 | 8-26 | Pedestrian Flags & Holders | 8 | EA | \$ 150.00 | \$ 1,200.00 | \$ 120.00 | \$ 960.00 | \$ 150.00 | \$ 1,200.00 | \$ 183.75 | \$ 1,470.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 4,000.00 | \$ 920.00 | \$ 7,360.00 | \$ 250.00 | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 150.00 | \$ 1,200.00 |
| Subtotal Bid Schedule B: | | | | | | \$ 196,201.00 | | \$ 209,986.00 | | \$ 219,821.30 | | \$ 234,852.06 | | \$ 253,857.60 | | \$ 216,525.79 | | \$ 265,703.50 | | \$ 247,768.43 |
| No Washington State Sales Tax for Schedule B: | | | | | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - |
| Total Cost Bid Schedule B: | | | | | | \$ 196,201.00 | | \$ 209,986.00 | | \$ 219,821.30 | | \$ 234,852.06 | | \$ 253,857.60 | | \$ 216,525.79 | | \$ 265,703.50 | | \$ 247,768.43 |
| Total Cost Bid Schedules A & B: | | | | | | \$ 517,319.00 | | \$ 564,632.00 | | \$ 567,554.45 | | \$ 612,895.22 | | \$ 631,194.10 | | \$ 683,187.94 | | \$ 684,452.00 | | \$ 694,904.20 |